2018 PRICE LIST

PRODUCTS

DELIVERY PRICE*

ORDER DESK / DISPATCH: 416.798.7050

PRESS “3”

BASIC SOIL PRODUCTS
Stockpile Topsoil

Screened Topsoil

2” Screened Topsoil - Special Order

PLANTING SOIL PRODUCTS
50/50 Planting Mix

Triple Mix

Triple/Sand Mix

Premium Soil Mix

60/40 Topsoil/Sand Mix

SPECIALTY SOIL PRODUCTS

CU™ Structural Soil (Licensed Manufacturer)
Silva Cell Soil

Bio Retention Soil

Rooftop Soil Blend

TOPDRESSING SOIL PRODUCTS
Fine Screened Topsoil - Special Order
Sportsfield Mix - Special Order
Playground Wood Chips

ORGANIC SOIL CONDITIONERS
Classic Compost

Premium Compost

Screened Peat Loam

Screened Mushroom Compost

MULCH
Utility Mulch

Enhanced Wood Mulch (Available in Red and Black)

Shredded Pine Bark Mulch
Classic Cedar Mulch
Compost Pine Bark Mulch

$288.75/Load
$19.37/CY

Please call for availability & pricing

$23.57/CY
$26.99/CY
$30.14/CY
$34.60/CY
$26.99/CY

$81.90/MT
$44.99/CY
$43.42/CY
$40.79/CY

$24.62/CY
$35.65/CY
$45.78/CY

$36.70/CY
$40.11/CY
$38.80/CY
$31.19/CY

$32.02/CY
$39.32/CY
$41.42/CY
$53.24/CY
$61.64/CY

For Product Availability, please refer to the Earthco Locations Maps.

TRIAXLE UNDERLOAD CHARGES

1 to 5 cubic yards - $157.50 Extra per delivery
6 to 10 cubic yards - $141.75 Extra per delivery

11 to 15 cubic yards - $115.50 Extra per delivery

16 to 19 cubic yards - $89.25 Extra per delivery
20 or more cubic yards - No underload charges

*All prices are subject to HST

A G&L Group Company.
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PICK-UP PRICE* PICK-UP PRICE*
AT HORNER
$9.45/CY N/A
$12.86/CY $16.70/CY
Please call for availability & pricing N/A
$17.06/CY $20.74/CY
$20.48/CY N/A
$23.63/CY N/A
$45.57/MT $45.57/MT
$20.48/CY N/A
N/A $78.75/MT
$38.22/CY N/A
$36.65/CY N/A
$34.55/CY N/A
$18.11/CY N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
$27.04/CY N/A
N/A N/A
$34.86/CY N/A
N/A $26.25/CY
N/A N/A
$34.39/CY N/A
$35.18/CY $35.18/CY
N/A $46.88/CY
$56.39/CY $56.39/CY

SLINGER UNDERLOAD CHARGES

1 to 5 cubic yards - $231.00 Extra per delivery

6 to 10 cubic yards - $215.25 Extra per delivery
11 to 15 cubic yards - $189.00 Extra per delivery
16 to 19 cubic yards - $162.75 Extra per delivery
20 or more cubic yards - No underload charges

TOPSOIL SLINGER SERVICE RATE

ADD $12.60 per cubic yard to material delivery prices

(Rate based on full load deliveries)

HORTICULTURAL TRADES ASSOCIATION

landscape ontario.com

Partners in Your Performance.

@ Green for Life!

2009 Canada Blooms Hard Landscaping Supplier of the Year
Presenting Sponsor of the Awards of Excellence, 2013-2018
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