2018 PRICE LIST

ORDER DESK / DISPATCH: 416.798.7050
PRESS "3"

PRODUCTS	DELIVERY PRICE*	PICK-UP PRICE*	PICK-UP PRICE* AT HORNER	
BASIC SOIL PRODUCTS				
Stockpile Topsoil	\$288.75/Load	\$9.45/CY	N/A	
Screened Topsoil	\$19.37/CY	\$12.86/CY	\$16.70/CY	
2" Screened Topsoil - Special Order	Please call for availability & pricing	Please call for availability & pricing	N/A	
PLANTING SOIL PRODUCTS				
50/50 Planting Mix	\$23.57/CY	\$17.06/CY	\$20.74/CY	
Triple Mix	\$26.99/CY	\$20.48/CY	N/A	
Triple/Sand Mix	\$30.14/CY	\$23.63/CY	N/A	
Premium Soil Mix	\$34.60/CY	\$45.57/MT	\$45.57/MT	
60/40 Topsoil/Sand Mix	\$26.99/CY	\$20.48/CY	N/A	
SPECIALTY SOIL PRODUCTS				
CU [™] Structural Soil (Licensed Manufacturer)	\$81.90/MT	N/A	\$78.75/MT	
Silva Cell Soil	\$44.99/CY	\$38.22/CY	N/A	
Bio Retention Soil	\$43.42/CY	\$36.65/CY	N/A	
Rooftop Soil Blend	\$40.79/CY	\$34.55/CY	N/A	
TOPDRESSING SOIL PRODUCTS				
Fine Screened Topsoil - Special Order	\$24.62/CY	\$18.11/CY	N/A	
Sportsfield Mix - Special Order	\$35.65/CY	N/A	N/A	
Playground Wood Chips	\$45.78/CY	N/A	N/A	
ORGANIC SOIL CONDITIONERS				
Classic Compost	\$36.70/CY	\$27.04/CY	N/A	
Premium Compost	\$40.11/CY	N/A	N/A	
Screened Peat Loam	\$38.80/CY	\$34.86/CY	N/A	
Screened Mushroom Compost	\$31.19/CY	N/A	\$26.25/CY	
MULCH				
Utility Mulch	\$32.02/CY	N/A	N/A	
Enhanced Wood Mulch (Available in Red and Bla	ack) \$39.32/CY	\$34.39/CY	N/A	
Shredded Pine Bark Mulch	\$41.42/CY	\$35.18/CY	\$35.18/CY	
Classic Cedar Mulch	\$53.24/CY	N/A	\$46.88/CY	
Compost Pine Bark Mulch	\$61.64/CY	\$56.39/CY	\$56.39/CY	

For Product Availability, please refer to the Earthco Locations Maps.

TRIAXLE UNDERLOAD CHARGES

1 to 5 cubic yards - \$157.50 Extra per delivery 6 to 10 cubic yards - \$141.75 Extra per delivery 11 to 15 cubic yards - \$115.50 Extra per delivery 16 to 19 cubic yards - \$89.25 Extra per delivery 20 or more cubic yards - No underload charges

*All prices are subject to HST

SLINGER UNDERLOAD CHARGES

1 to 5 cubic yards - \$231.00 Extra per delivery 6 to 10 cubic yards - \$215.25 Extra per delivery 11 to 15 cubic yards - \$189.00 Extra per delivery 16 to 19 cubic yards - \$162.75 Extra per delivery 20 or more cubic yards - No underload charges

TOPSOIL SLINGER SERVICE RATE

ADD \$12.60 per cubic yard to material delivery prices (Rate based on full load deliveries)





